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ANDREWS, NANCY S

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES

AZBELL, EVELYN

RANDYS BAMBINOS LLC

BARBARA J BEAUDETTE

CESA #12

CHRISTENSEN, ROLAND A.

COBRA-FLEX

DEMUTH, LISA A

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

EIDE BAILLY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

EO JOHNSON COMPANY INC

LAKELAND UNION HIGH SCHOOL

LUKOB LLC DBA WHAT'S BREWIN

MACNEIL ENVIRONMENTAL INC

MARATHON SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOMENTUM CONFERENCING

PRESENCE LEARNING INC.

RHINELANDER SCHOOL DISTRICT

PENNY RIERMANN

RMM SOLUTIONS INC.

CODY J ROGGENBAUER

SAM'S CLUB

SLACK, TARA L

STARK, CONSTANCE M.

SZOT, LYNN

TAHER FOOD SERVICE

TOMAHAWK ACE HARDWARE

TOMAHAWK SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEA INSURANCE TRUST

WISCONSIN ESCHOOL NETWORK INC

WOODS, PAMELA

AUL HEALTH BENEFIT TRUST

BANK OF MONTREAL

MELINDA A. BRAHMER

KEDIBONYE CARPENTER

CDW-G

MARGARET CLEMENTS

DIVERSIFIED BENEFIT SERVICES INC

PATRICK DUFFY

EDGEWATER COUNTRY CLUB

EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS BOARD

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS

ANTHONY GALLOWAY

LUKOB LLC DBA WHAT'S BREWIN

ANDREA NORTH

LESLIE PETERSON

PRESENCE LEARNING INC.

RADISSON HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER

UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC.

UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC.

WISCONSIN RETIREMENT SYSTEM

ASPIRUS

CLEAN AS CAN BE LLC

JULIET E. COLE
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 770.00

 660.00

 912.00

 110.00

 2,090.00

 1,364.00

 1,210.00

 110.00

 1,430.00

 594.00

 2,200.00

 550.00

 1,090.00

 110.00

 770.00

 110.00

 110.00

 1,540.00

 1,100.00

 1,100.00

 154.00

 1,518.00

 110.00

 660.00

 660.00

 2,080.00

 660.00

 616.00

 242.00

 110.00

 1,780.00

 1,320.00

 440.00

 110.00

 1,430.00

 154.00
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 220.00

 550.00

 880.00

 1,430.00

 1,100.00
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 704.00

 330.00
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7110

5282

8042

1112

4030

4057

8076

2860

11089

11106

12460

5231

13239

13246

5240

5290

4065

5380

15005

16060

16083

5258

16345

4073

4103

19024

4120

5266

20575

20582

5517

1082

1171

23128

23265

5215

5029

3905

2426

3236

LENA VICTORIA ARTS

BARRAZA (GUDDE), KAREN A

KANDI BARTELT

YASAR BORA

LISA M BURDICK

SHANHUI CHEN

ELIZABETH COUILLARD

VAL T. CROFTS

REBECCA CZAHOR

VINCENT CZAHOR

DAVEY, CONSTANCE L

WILLIAM R. DAVIS

SUSAN DEAN

JENNIFER L. DRAPER

DOROTHY ANN GINNETT

MARGARET GRAHAM

HART, ELIZABETH

LINDA C. HAVAS

JOANN HEIMERL

ELIZABETH ANNE HEINE

STEPHANIE C. HICKS

RICHELLE JOCHEM

KAREN B. KITZE

DENNIS KOSTAC

BARRY J. LUDVIK

BERNARD A MCKICHAN

DANIEL W. MINTER

EDEN J. MITCHELL

JOSHUA MOREAU

JOHN J MYERS

LYNN MARIE NEITZEL

TERESA O'DELL

JON OESTREICH

STUART PASK

BETH L. PETERSON

MARIANNE POTTER

GWEN PRIBEK

PAULA REAVES

KENNETH JOHN SAJDAK

MICHELLE R. SANTY

SUSAN IRENE STEINER

DAVID STRONG

ALAN R. TULPPO

FRANK J. TURPIN

PAMELA WALKER

WALLEN, IVY J

NANCY E WEGTER

STEVEN MARK WENZEL

BARBARA A. WILBER

ANGELA BEAUCHAINE

DOLORES BESSA

BETRY, ALLEN

BUCH, VALERIE

REBECCA COLLINS
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 345.00

 2,350.00

 439.59

 324.88

 1,289.15

 1,603.04

 683.45

 440.73

 46.00

 550.20

 647.45

 322.29

 40.00

 293.94

 259.38

 290.65

 34.55

 255.30

 40.00
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 3,323.50

 2,720.16
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5398

22029

23032

2984

3050

3123

13248

14040

3492

17050

20220

HILARY CORDOVA

DAILEY, MICHAEL

DETTMERING, JANE

NANCY DEWAR

SCOTT FORD

JAMES GILMORE

CASSANDRA GRETZINGER

ELIZABETH HAMUS

HILGENDORF, JOAN L

JAMES JAEGER

KUNELIUS II, DAVID W

MYERS, LINDA

MICHELE L. NICKELS

NORDINE, DAWN

PEETERS, KRISTINE M.

TEPPER, ELIZABETH

HANNA VAN RYEN

VERAGE, LYNN

ANNETTE M. WALASZEK

JEAN ANN ZIMDARS

CESA #10

MIDAMERICA

MJ CARE INC

NELSON'S COUNTY MARKET

NORTHERN WISCONSIN LAND SERVICES INC

QUILL CORP.

THREE LAKES SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Total Hand Checks

Total Computer Voids

Total Hand Voids

Total Computer Checks

Grand Total:

 54,744.72

 9,513.62

 285,673.23

 .00

 .00

 .00

 221,414.89

 64,258.34Total ACH Checks

15
15

15
15

15
15

Batch Yr

000396
000397

000403
000407

000408
000413

Batch No

 39,090.00
 120,834.98

 15,654.72
 87,004.53

 9,513.62
 13,575.38

Amount

Total ACH Voids  .00



MAY 2015 EXPENDITURE RECAP:
MAY 2015 VOUCHERS BY CHECK # 00030478 - 00030532 221,414.89$        
MAY 2015 VOUCHERS BY ACH (PPD) # 00000541 - 00000614 54,744.72$          
MAY 2015 VOUCHERS BY ACH (CCD) # 00000030 - 00000036 9,513.62$            
MAY 2015 PAYROLL # 00014969 - 00015014 117,626.00$        

403,299.23$        TOTAL MAY 2015 EXPENDITURES
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